CONTACT PEOPLE IN THE UPPER SCHOOL

Head of School:  William Christ

Associate Head and Director of Upper School:  Sue Sadler
Class of 2015



Mentors:
Ali Day




Sheri Homany




Jenna Gordon



Ron Hovan




Wayne Hatcher


Adam Kollin




Stephanie Hiedemann

Sandrine Lhomet-Schmitz




Carl Hoffman



Eric Wonderly




Dean:
Ali Day

Class of 2016





Mentors:
Beth Burtch



Scott Parsons




Lily Butcher



Mary Kay Patton




Molly Cornwell


Kevin Purpura




Lise deConingh


Sue Sadler




Sarah Johnston


Libby Seidel




Dean:
Sarah Johnston
Class of 2017



Mentors:
Bill Adler



Mike Ciuni




James Allen



Molly Krist




Margaret Appenheimer

Jamie Morse





Michael Buescher


Toni Thayer





Dana Capers



Marie Walsh




Dean:
Mike Ciuni
Class of 2018


Mentors:
Shelly Ahern



Katie Redfern





Beth Armstrong


Sarah Schwab




Carrie Barnabei


Don Southard




Diana McBeath


Jill Spano




Jamie Mueller



Brittany Tarver



Dean:
Jill Spano
Associate Head and Director of Upper School
Sue Sadler


ssadler@hb.edu
Upper School Administrative Assistant

Karen Oberholtz

koberholtz@hb.edu


Associate Head Administrative Assistant

Megan Dea


mdea@hb.edu
Dean of Students




Hallie Godshall

hgodshall@hb.edu
Director of Counseling 



Lisa Lurie


llurie@hb.edu
Upper School Learning Specialist


Dr. Eric Wonderly

ewonderly@hb.edu
Consulting Psychologist



Dr. Mark McConville

contact Lisa Lurie







Dr. Tira Stebbins

contact Lisa Lurie
Director of Admission & Financial Aid

Sarah Johnston

sjohnston@hb.edu
Associate Director of Admission


Colleen Sommerfeld

csommerfeld@hb.edu

Director of College Counseling


Dr. Terry McCue

tmccue@hb.edu
Associate Director of College Counseling

Courtney Visioni

cvisioni@hb.edu
Assistant Director of College Counseling

Jennifer Tramer

jtramer@hb.edu
Manager of the College Counseling Office

Gail Fisher


gfisher@hb.edu
Athletic Director




Paul Maes


pmaes@hb.edu
Assistant Athletic Director



Paul Barlow


pbarlow@hb.edu
Athletic Administrative Assistant


Julie Lozon


jlozon@hb.edu
Department Chairs:

English





Jamie Mueller


jmueller@hb.edu

Math





Michael Buescher

mbuescher@hb.edu

History





Molly Krist


mkrist@hb.edu

Science




Sheri Homany


shomany@hb.edu

Language Arts




Sarah Schwab


sschwab@hb.edu

Performing Arts



Jenny Burnett


jburnett@hb.edu

Fine Arts




Jamie Morse


jmorse@hb.edu

Physical Education



Denise Keary


dkeary@hb.edu

Technology




James Allen


jamesallen@hb.edu

Library 




Olivia Geaghan

ogeaghan@hb.edu
Center Directors:

The Aspire Program 




Camille Seals


cseals@hb.edu
The Center for Business and Finance 

Kevin Purpura


kpurpura@hb.edu
The Center for Civic Engagement 


Stephanie Hiedemann
shiedemann@hb.edu
The Center for Leadership and Well Being

Koyen Shah


kshah@hb.edu
The Center for Global Citizenship 


Joe Vogel


jvogel@hb.edu
The Center for Multicultural Affairs 


Camille Seals


cseals@hb.edu
The Science Research and Engineering Program 
Patty Hunt


phunt@hb.edu







Crystal Miller


cmiller@hb.edu
The Center for Sustainability 



Torrey McMillan

tmcmillan@hb.edu
The Osborne Writing Center



 Scott Parsons


sparsons@hb.edu
